
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

15 
70 
1 

19 
45 
79 
85 
71 
25 
4 

98 
72 
23 
12 
60 
13 
59 
22 

440 
161 
692 
18 

111 
129 
918 
16 

196 
48 

Name 
PJ Jacobsen 

Tyler Scott 

Mathew Scholtz 

Kayla Yaakov 

Cameron Petersen 

Teagg Hobbs 

Jake Lewis 

Torin Collins 

David Anthony 

Joshua Hayes 

Aiden Sneed 

Larry Pegram 

Corey Alexander 

Alexander Enriquez 

Carl Soltisz 

Owen Williams 

Jaret Nassaney 

Blake Davis 

Kevin Horney 

Victor Perez de Leon 

Joel Ohman 

Jake Vandal 

Logan Monk 

Shane Maggs 

Josef Bittner 

Jeff Bean 

Jake Jansen 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Make 
DUC 

SUZ 

YAM 

DUC 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

MV 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

DUC 

DUC 

KAW 

SUZ 

Diff 

1.358 

1.428 

4.139 

7.792 

17.870 

17.910 

17.947 

18.027 

18.180 

18.375 

23.292 

23.323 

32.517 

35.865 

35.891 

37.148 

46.903 

56.203 

1:00.993 

1:21.250 

1:28.200 

1:32.139 

1:35.135 

1:45.766 

1:45.824 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
25:21.687 

25:23.045 

25:23.115 

25:25.826 

25:29.479 

25:39.557 

25:39.597 

25:39.634 

25:39.714 

25:39.867 

25:40.062 

25:44.979 

25:45.010 

25:54.204 

25:57.552 

25:57.578 

25:58.835 

26:08.590 

26:17.890 

26:22.680 

26:42.937 

26:49.887 

26:53.826 

26:56.822 

27:07.453 

27:07.511 

21:33.012 

16:23.918 

Best Tm 
2:17.178 

2:17.137 

2:17.235 

2:17.370 

2:17.197 

2:18.750 

2:18.290 

2:18.540 

2:18.609 

2:18.716 

2:18.544 

2:18.962 

2:18.899 

2:19.469 

2:20.341 

2:20.086 

2:20.077 

2:17.345 

2:20.836 

2:22.451 

2:23.882 

2:24.780 

2:22.895 

2:25.006 

2:25.490 

2:25.867 

2:21.998 

2:18.685 

Sponsor 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Strack Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

Altus Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

ADR Motorsports 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

MP13 Racing 

Team Hammer 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die 

3D Motorsports 

Super Carl Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

Strack Racing 

Horney Racing 

Chunga Racing 

LaRoche Tree Service 

Cycle Pros Racing 

Monk Moto 

Shane Maggs Racing 

Team JBR 

JBJR Racing 

Jansen Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Incident in T-5 - Under Review 
Bike #s 48, 111 - Track cut - no penalty 
Bike #s 111, 440 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty 

Printed: 5/31/2025 2:39:52 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

1.358 

Avg. Speed 

105.396 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.137 

Best Speed 

106.317 

Best Lap by 

70 - Tyler Scott 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Motovation Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:10:26 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2025 14:10 


